
5 B.—U
Statement of all Liabilities of the several Government Departments—continued.

Education Department.

Native Department.

Stamp Department.

No. of
Class.

No. of
Vote. Particulars ofService. Amount. Total.

£ s.
1,172 11

27 8

d.
5
7

£ s. a.
VIII. 48 Grants to Boards

Contingencies
1,200 0 0

49 Salaries
Contracts
Contingencies

78 15
886 16
352 8

4
0
8

1,300 0 0
50 Contracts

Contingencies
169 13 10
130 6 2

51
300 0 0

Contracts
Contingencies

203 19
46 0

7
5

250
500

0
0

0
052

44
G-rant to Otago University
Salaries
Contracts
Contingencies

30 9
182 0
37 10

0
7
5

P."W.
IX.

250 0 0
113' Grants to Boards

Contracts
Contingencies

1,200
2,000

500

0
0
0

0
0
o

3,700 0 0

£7,500 0 0

Liabilities.
Salaries (Item 36)
Contingencies (Item 36)
Miscellaneous (Item 39)—Arrears of interest on

Stewart Island purchase (Paitu's share)

100
250

0
0

0
0

216 0 0

IV. 81
82

Contingencies
Salaries

i Contingencies

566 0
600 0so" o

10 0
0
0

5;!
60 0

IX. Eents
Contingencies

21
250

5
0

0
0

271 5
54 Interest on Stewart Islandpurchase for 1880-81...

Expenses in connection with the Middle Island
Land Purchases Commission

160 0 0

269 17 3
429 17
50 0

8
0Native Reserv

Civil List.
es Accounts—Salaries
Native purposes—Native salaries and pensions ...
Salaries—Medical officers and medical contin-

gencies

25o" 0 0

50 0 0
300 0
168 5

0
0iivil List Act, 1866—Pensions

£2,445 7 3

VII. 45
46
47

Contingencies
Contingencies
Joint-Stock Companies Act

46 3
465 18

8 7
0
1
9

I
520 8


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

