520 8 10

## STATEMENT of all LIABILITIES of the several Government Departments—continued. Education Department.

No. of Class.	No. of Vote.	Particulars of Ser	vice.		Amo	unt.		Total		
VIII.	48	Grants to Boards			£ 1,172	s. 11	d. 5	£	g.	
		Contingencies	***		27	8	7	1,200	0	)
	49	Salaries Contracts Contingencies	•••	•••	78 886 352		4 0 8	1,200	·	
	50	Contracts	•••		169			1,300	0	,
	50	Contingencies	•••		130	6	2	300	0	
	51	Contracts Contingencies	•••		203 46	19 0	7 5	500	·	
	52	Grant to Otago University	•••				_	250 500		
	44	Salaries Contracts	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 30 \\ 182 \end{array}$	9	0 7			
D 337		Contingencies	•••	•••	37		5	950	٥	
P.W.	113	Grants to Boards	•••		1,200	0	0	250	0	
		Contracts Contingencies	•••		2,000 500	0	0	0 700	_	
							-	3,700 £7,500	0	_
										•
		Nativ	в Деравтив:	NT.						
			E DEPARTME	NT.						_
.	1	Liabilities. Salaries (Item 36)	E DEPARTME	NT.	100		0			
	1	Liabil <b>i</b> ties.	 ears of inter		100 250 216	0 0 0	0 0 0			
IV.	1	Liabilities. Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 36) Miscellaneous (Item 39)—Arre	 ears of inter	est on	250	0	0	566 600	0 0	
IV.		Liabilities. Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 36) Miscellaneous (Item 39)—Arre Stewart Island purchase (Par	 ears of inter	 est on 	250	0 0	0			
	31	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 39)—Arre Stewart Island purchase (Par Contingencies Salaries Contingencies Rents	 ears of inter	 est on 	250 216  50 10	0 0 0 0 5	0 0 0 0			
A STATE OF THE STA	31 32 53	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 36) Miscellaneous (Item 39)—Arre Stewart Island purchase (Pai Contingencies Salaries Contingencies Rents Contingencies	ears of intercitu's share)	est on	250 216  50 10 21 250	0 0 0 0 5 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	600	0	
A STATE OF THE STA	31 32	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 36) Miscellaneous (Item 39)—Arre Stewart Island purchase (Part Contingencies Salaries Contingencies Rents Contingencies Interest on Stewart Island purc Expenses in connection with	ears of interditu's share)	est on Island	250 216  50 10 21 250 160	0 0 0 0 5 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	600	0	
IX.	31 32 53 54	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 36) Miscellaneous (Item 39)—Arre Stewart Island purchase (Particular Salaries Contingencies Rents Contingencies Interest on Stewart Island purchases in connection with Land Purchases Commission	ears of intercitu's share)	est on	250 216  50 10 21 250	0 0 0 0 5 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	600 60 271 429	0 0 5	
IX.	31 32 53 54 Reserv	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 39)—Arro Stewart Island purchase (Par Contingencies Salaries Contingencies Rents Contingencies Interest on Stewart Island purc Expenses in connection with Land Purchases Commission es Accounts—Salaries Native purposes—Native salaries	ears of intercitu's share)	est on	250 216  50 10 21 250 160	0 0 0 0 5 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	600 60 271	0 0 5	
IX.	31 32 53 54 Reserv	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 39)—Arro Stewart Island purchase (Par Contingencies Salaries Contingencies Rents Contingencies Interest on Stewart Island purchase (Par Expenses in connection with Land Purchases Commission es Accounts—Salaries	ears of intercitu's share)	est on	250 216  50 10 250 160 269 1	0 0 0 0 5 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	600 60 271 429 50	0 0 5	
ative l	31 32 53 54 Reserv List.	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 39)—Arre Stewart Island purchase (Par Contingencies Salaries Contingencies Rents Contingencies Interest on Stewart Island purc Expenses in connection with Land Purchases Commission es Accounts—Salaries Native purposes—Native salaries Salaries—Medical officers and	ears of intercitu's share)	est on	250 216  50 10 250 160 269 1	0 0 0 0 5 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	600 60 271 429	0 0 5 17 0	
ative l	31 32 53 54 Reserv List.	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 39)—Arre Stewart Island purchase (Par Contingencies Salaries Contingencies Rents Contingencies Interest on Stewart Island purc Expenses in connection with Land Purchases Commission es Accounts—Salaries Native purposes—Native salaries Salaries—Medical officers and gencies	ears of intercitu's share)	est on	250 216  50 10 250 160 269 1	0 0 0 0 5 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	600 60 271 429 50	0 0 5 17 0	
IX.	31 32 53 54 Reserv List.	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 39)—Arro Stewart Island purchase (Par Contingencies Salaries Contingencies  Rents Contingencies  Interest on Stewart Island purc Expenses in connection with Land Purchases Commission es Accounts—Salaries Native purposes—Native salaries Salaries—Medical officers and gencies  1866—Pensions	ears of intercitu's share)	est on	250 216  50 10 250 160 269 1	0 0 0 0 5 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	600 60 271 429 50 300 168	0 0 5 17 0	
Civil 1	31 32 53 54 Reserv List.	Liabilities.  Salaries (Item 36) Contingencies (Item 39)—Arro Stewart Island purchase (Par Contingencies Salaries Contingencies  Rents Contingencies  Interest on Stewart Island purc Expenses in connection with Land Purchases Commission es Accounts—Salaries Native purposes—Native salaries Salaries—Medical officers and gencies  1866—Pensions	ears of intercitu's share)	est on	250 216  50 10 250 160 269 1	0 0 0 0 5 0 0 17 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	600 60 271 429 50 300 168	0 0 5 17 0	_